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LORT Cemal Ege M  GİRNE GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ 27/3/2006
YILMAZ Mehmet Efe M  GİRNE GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ 27/8/2005
ARTEN Arda Yiğit M 131 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 14/11/2006
ASLAN Selman Can M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 31/10/2006
BESTEL Bora M 7 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 12/11/2005
CANKİ Enes M 28 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1/5/2007
ERSOY Güney M 56 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 15/3/2005
KAYA Özgür M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 26/3/2005
OK Demir M 21 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 12/12/2005
ÖZGÜN Doruk M 50 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 23/11/2005
SIRMACI Kayhan M 6 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 22/11/2005
TUNÇ Deniz Bora M 143 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 11/5/2006
YILMAZ Demir M 157 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 5/2/2005
ŞEN Mert M 153 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/4/2005
İLKER Emre M 35 İST ALTINYURT SK 19/8/2005
ANBARLILAR Ahmed Turgut M 38 İST ALTINYURT SK 11/7/2008
DEMİRCAN Arda Barış M 101 İST ALTINYURT SK 9/6/2008
EMEK Halim Derin M 129 İST ALTINYURT SK 7/2/2007
KARADENİZ Ali Efe M 77 İST ALTINYURT SK 25/2/2006
KARŞIDAĞ Ege M 138 İST ALTINYURT SK 14/8/2006
KARŞIDAĞ Emre M 75 İST ALTINYURT SK 14/8/2006
KAYA Adlen Suar M 108 İST ALTINYURT SK 14/3/2008
YOKUŞ Erez Deniz M 20 İST ALTINYURT SK 14/8/2006
GÜREŞ Murat M  İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 9/5/2008
KIRDAR Mert M 48 İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 13/4/2006
SEZER Tan M 5 İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 10/6/2005
YİĞİTDOĞAN Yiğit M 133 İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 19/10/2006
İLMAN Poyraz Ege M 2 İST MARMARA ESK SK 15/6/2005
AYDIN Kağan Ziya M 45 İST MARMARA ESK SK 13/1/2007
GÜNEŞ Cem M 19 İST MARMARA ESK SK 3/11/2006
GÜRPINAR Yusuf M 121 İST MARMARA ESK SK 3/7/2007
KILINÇ İhsan Demir M  İST MARMARA ESK SK 4/9/2006
KILINÇ Sabit Karatay M 146 İST MARMARA ESK SK 9/4/2006
MAZLUMOĞLU Batuhan M 4 İST MARMARA ESK SK 18/7/2005
ÖZTÜRK Sarp M 122 İST MARMARA ESK SK 23/6/2007
TARIMCI Arda M 8 İST MARMARA ESK SK 29/5/2005
TEKE Arda M 147 İST MARMARA ESK SK 31/3/2006
UÇAL İsmail Dağhan M 125 İST MARMARA ESK SK 22/5/2007
UÇAL Aydın Çağhan M 124 İST MARMARA ESK SK 22/5/2007
YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz M 53 İST MARMARA ESK SK 2/7/2005
KURŞUN Ömer Behram M 54 İST TED SK 1/7/2005
ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna M 137 İST TED SK 16/8/2006
SARIGÜL Zafer Ege M  İST TED SK 30/8/2006
TÜRKER Poyraz M 37 İST TED SK 19/3/2005
AKKIN Berke M 29 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 20/4/2007
BABACAN Ege M 14 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 17/7/2006
POLAT Baray M 43 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 7/3/2007
TAN Ada M 34 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 10/2/2006
BEKMEZCİ Arda M  İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 24/7/2008
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ELÇİN Poyraz M 126 İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 17/5/2007
ERGÜN Yağız M 95 İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 10/8/2008
KIRTIL Bora M 105 İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 17/4/2008
SAYIN Deniz M 88 İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 18/8/2009
TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar M 90 İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 8/11/2008
ÇİFÇİ Teoman Ajlan M  İZM BFM GSK 14/9/2006
KILIÇ Çağan Bartu M  İZM BFM GSK 12/5/2008
TURHAN Tuna M  İZM BFM GSK 28/3/2008
TÜRKÖZ Çağan Doruk M  İZM BFM GSK 30/3/2006
İNANGÜL Doğaç M 85 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 20/9/2009
ATASOY Aras M 24 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 17/4/2005
ÇİP Çağan M 128 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 27/2/2007
ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir M 49 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 8/4/2006
DİZBAY Deniz M 87 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 8/9/2009
ERTÜRK Deniz M 141 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 15/6/2006
KANCAR Efe M 74 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 6/9/2006
KÜÇÜKAĞALAR Nazif Demir M 132 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 19/10/2006
ÖCAL Kerem M 9 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 12/4/2005
SAYGAÇ Ege M 15 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 26/4/2006
TIMAÇ Ege M 118 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 3/9/2007
TÜRKMEN Deniz Efe M 91 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 15/10/2008
ÜNVER Barış Efe M 3 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 16/11/2005
ZOR Deniz M 60 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 1/9/2008
ŞENGÜL Onur M 106 İZM GÖZTEPE SK 10/4/2008
ARSLAN Zekeriye Tuna yok  ANK AESK 28/3/2008
KIRAN Berk M 67 ANK AESK 28/4/2007
YALÇIN Erin M 18 ANK AESK 9/3/2007
KIRTAY Kıvanç M 47 BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 1/1/2007
KÜLCÜ Ayberk M 73 BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 30/9/2006
ÖZALP Kerem M 144 BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 9/5/2006
TAŞDELEN Kadir M 134 BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 4/10/2006
ÜNVER Halim Yiğit M 44 BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 6/2/2007
ŞAHAN İlker Erkin M  BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 24/4/2007
ÖZDEMİR Ege M 154 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1/4/2005
BAHADIR Çağan Batu M 23 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 24/5/2005
KUM Tunahan M 25 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 7/2/2005
İKİZ Yağız M 82 KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 13/10/2005
KILIÇ Berkin Yalım M 142 KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 10/6/2006
YILDIRIM Ömer Perit M 148 KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 8/3/2006
BEKAR Hüseyin Efe M 99 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 25/7/2008
BOZ Ata Melik M 59 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 2/11/2009
BUDAK Ada M 10 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 24/11/2005
ÇÖKTÜ Efe Kaan M 69 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 18/12/2006
ERPEK Ahmet Gökhan M 80 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 1/12/2005
ERSOY Burak Alp M 83 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 28/6/2005
GENÇ Halis M 31 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 16/6/2006
KAYAR Kayra Ege M 107 MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 21/3/2008
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Pul no 1    9:45    pist No  1
Hakem : GÜNEŞ            Fatih              ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0 3 2 1 V  1/5 -11 11 5  
 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir İZM GÖZTEPE SK V V 0 V V  4/5 14 20 2  
 ELÇİN Poyraz İZM AYBERK ESKRİM V 0 0 0 V  2/5 -8 10 4  
 İLMAN Poyraz Ege İST MARMARA ESK SK V V V V V  5/5 22 25 1  
 ÖZGÜN Doruk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 1 V 1 V  3/5 6 17 3  
 YİĞİTDOĞAN Yiğit İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK 2 0 0 0 0  0/5 -23 2 6  

Pul no 2    10:45    pist No  1
Hakem : BADEM            Emre         TUR   KON          KONYA FERDİ  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 V V 1 2 2  2/6 -3 17 5  
 İLKER Emre İST ALTINYURT SK V V V 1 V 3  4/6 9 24 3  
 TÜRKÖZ Çağan Doruk İZM BFM GSK 0 0 1 0 3 1  0/6 -25 5 7  
 KAYAR Kayra Ege MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0 0 V 0 2 0  1/6 -19 7 6  
 ÜNVER Barış Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK V V V V 4 V  5/6 22 29 1  
 LORT Cemal Ege GİRN GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ V 3 V V V 1  4/6 3 24 4  
 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz İST MARMARA ESK SK V V V V 0 V  5/6 13 25 2  

Pul no 3    9:45    pist No  2
Hakem : GÜLER            Bariş              ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 MAZLUMOĞLU Batuhan İST MARMARA ESK SK V V V V V V  6/6 26 30 1  
 ŞEN Mert İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 V V V V V  5/6 13 26 2  
 KIRDAR Mert İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK 1 0 V 3 V V  3/6 2 19 3  
 TAŞDELEN Kadir BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 1 2 1 V V V  3/6 -1 19 5  
 BOZ Ata Melik MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 1 4 V 2 V V  3/6 -1 22 4  
 TURHAN Tuna İZM BFM GSK 0 1 1 2 2 0  0/6 -24 6 7  
 DİZBAY Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0 1 0 1 3 V  1/6 -15 10 6  

Pul no 4    10:45    pist No  2
Hakem : KATIRCI          Berkay       TUR   İST          İSTANBUL - F 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 SEZER Tan İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK V V V V V V  6/6 25 30 1  
 İNANGÜL Doğaç İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0 3 0 1 1 0  0/6 -25 5 7  
 KILIÇ Çağan Bartu İZM BFM GSK 0 V 0 2 1 1  1/6 -19 9 6  
 KIRTAY Kıvanç BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 1 V V V V 4  4/6 15 25 2  
 KURŞUN Ömer Behram İST TED SK 2 V V 0 V V  4/6 3 22 3  
 KARŞIDAĞ Ege İST ALTINYURT SK 2 V V 0 4 V  3/6 3 21 4  
 YILMAZ Mehmet Efe GİRN GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ 0 V V V 2 1  3/6 -2 18 5  

Pul no 5    9:45    pist No  3
Hakem : TOPÇUOĞLU        Erkam        TUR   KON          KONYA FERDİ  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ V V V V V  5/5 21 25 1  
 SIRMACI Kayhan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 V V V V  4/5 15 21 2  
 KIRTIL Bora İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0 0 2 3 V  1/5 -13 10 5  
 ZOR Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 2 0 V V V  3/5 -1 17 3  
 TEKE Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK 1 1 V 4 V  2/5 -5 16 4  
 KAYA Adlen Suar İST ALTINYURT SK 0 0 3 2 3  0/5 -17 8 6  
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Pul no 6    10:45    pist No  3
Hakem : AKSOY            Aybüke       TUR   MUĞ          MUĞLA FERDİ  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 POLAT Baray İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V V V 0 3  3/5 2 18 3  
 ŞENGÜL Onur İZM GÖZTEPE SK 3 2 V 1 2  1/5 -8 13 5  
 DEMİRCAN Arda Barış İST ALTINYURT SK 3 V 2 1 4  1/5 -7 15 4  
 KIRAN Berk ANK AESK 0 1 V 2 1  1/5 -11 9 6  
 BESTEL Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V3 V  5/5 17 23 1  
 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay İST MARMARA ESK SK V V V V 2  4/5 7 22 2  

Pul no 7    9:45    pist No  4
Hakem : KATIRCI          Berkay       TUR   İST          İSTANBUL - F 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ÖZDEMİR Ege BUR BURSA-FERDİ 4 3 V V 4 4  2/6 2 25 4  
 TAN Ada İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V 2 V V 3 V  4/6 9 25 3  
 TARIMCI Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK V V V V V V  6/6 21 30 1  
 GÜREŞ Murat İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK 3 0 0 V 0 V  2/6 -15 13 6  
 BEKAR Hüseyin Efe MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0 1 0 4 2 1  0/6 -22 8 7  
 ERSOY Güney İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V 4 V V V  5/6 15 29 2  
 TIMAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK V 1 0 4 V 0  2/6 -10 15 5  

Pul no 8    10:45    pist No  4
G/M averaj YTsıralama

 ÖCAL Kerem İZM GÖZTEPE SK V V V V V V  6/6 28 30 1  
 ERGÜN Yağız İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0 1 1 0 0 0  0/6 -28 2 7  
 TÜRKER Poyraz İST TED SK 0 V V V V V4  5/6 12 24 2  
 GÜRPINAR Yusuf İST MARMARA ESK SK 1 V 1 2 V 4  2/6 -3 18 5  
 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 1 V 2 V V 2  3/6 2 20 4  
 YILMAZ Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0 V 0 0 1 0  1/6 -19 6 6  
 GENÇ Halis MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0 V 3 V V V  4/6 8 23 3  

Pul no 9    9:45    pist No  5
Hakem : GÜNEŞ            Fatih              ADI          ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 TÜRKMEN Deniz Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK 4 0 0 0 0 1  0/6 -25 5 7  
 ASLAN Selman Can İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 1 0 0 0 1  1/6 -22 7 6  
 ÖZTÜRK Sarp İST MARMARA ESK SK V V 2 4 2 V  3/6 5 23 3  
 BUDAK Ada MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. V V V V 3 V  5/6 20 28 2  
 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK V V V 1 1 1  3/6 -1 18 5  
 AKKIN Berke İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V V V V V V  6/6 22 30 1  
 ANBARLILAR Ahmed Turgu İST ALTINYURT SK V V 2 0 V 2  3/6 1 19 4  

Pul no 10    10:45    pist No  5
G/M averaj YTsıralama

 SARIGÜL Zafer Ege İST TED SK 2 0 V 3 V 1  2/6 -1 16 5  
 KÜÇÜKAĞALAR Nazif Dem İZM GÖZTEPE SK V3 2 V V V 1  4/6 2 21 3  
 CANKİ Enes İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V3 V V V V 2  5/6 11 25 2  
 UÇAL Aydın Çağhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 0 2 4 4 3 3  0/6 -14 16 7  
 ÇÖKTÜ Efe Kaan MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. V 4 3 V V 3  3/6 2 25 4  
 TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 1 1 0 V 1 0  1/6 -20 8 6  
 BABACAN Ege İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V V V V V V  6/6 20 30 1  
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Pul no 11    9:45    pist No  7
Hakem : TOPÇUOĞLU        Erkam        TUR   KON          KONYA FERDİ  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 EMEK Halim Derin İST ALTINYURT SK 2 0 V 4 3 V  2/6 -6 19 4  
 KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR V V V V V V  6/6 21 30 1  
 SAYGAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK V 3 V V V V  5/6 21 28 2  
 TUNÇ Deniz Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 1 1 4 V V  2/6 -6 18 5  
 ÇİFÇİ Teoman Ajlan İZM BFM GSK V 0 1 V 1 3  2/6 -13 15 6  
 ERSOY Burak Alp MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. V 0 0 2 V V  3/6 -3 17 3  
 AYDIN Kağan Ziya İST MARMARA ESK SK 3 3 0 2 V 1  1/6 -14 14 7  

Pul no 12    10:45    pist No  7
G/M averaj YTsıralama

 KILINÇ İhsan Demir İST MARMARA ESK SK V 0 0 2 3 1  1/6 -16 11 6  
 SAYIN Deniz İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 2 0 1 1 0 0  0/6 -26 4 7  
 OK Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V 3 V V V  5/6 22 28 2  
 KÜLCÜ Ayberk BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ V V V V V V  6/6 22 30 1  
 KARADENİZ Ali Efe İST ALTINYURT SK V V 0 3 2 3  2/6 -5 18 5  
 ÇİP Çağan İZM GÖZTEPE SK V V 1 1 V V  4/6 6 22 3  
 YALÇIN Erin ANK AESK V V 0 0 V 1  3/6 -3 16 4  

Pul no 13    9:45    pist No  8
Hakem : YEŞİL            Tolga        TUR   İST          İSTANBUL - F 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ATASOY Aras İZM GÖZTEPE SK V V V3 V V V4  6/6 22 27 1  
 KARŞIDAĞ Emre İST ALTINYURT SK 1 V 1 V 2 1  2/6 -6 15 4  
 BEKMEZCİ Arda İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0 0 0 3 1 0  0/6 -24 4 7  
 İKİZ Yağız KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 1 V2 V3 V V 3  4/6 8 19 3  
 ÖZALP Kerem BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0 4 V 2 V 0  2/6 -9 16 5  
 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna İST TED SK 0 V V 0 2 2  2/6 -9 14 6  
 GÜNEŞ Cem İST MARMARA ESK SK 3 V V V V V  5/6 18 28 2  

Pul no 14    10:45    pist No  8
G/M averaj YTsıralama

 ERTÜRK Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0 1 2 2 V 1  1/6 -17 11 6  
 YOKUŞ Erez Deniz İST ALTINYURT SK V V V V V 1  5/6 20 26 2  
 ERPEK Ahmet Gökhan MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. V 0 V V V V  5/6 14 25 3  
 KANCAR Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK V 0 1 V V 1  3/6 -5 17 4  
 KAYA Özgür İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 0 1 3 V 0  2/6 -11 14 5  
 UÇAL İsmail Dağhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 3 1 0 2 3 0  0/6 -21 9 7  
 BAHADIR Çağan Batu KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR V V 3 V V V  5/6 20 28 1  
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sıralama soyad ve isim şehir klüp G/M averaj YT grup

1 ÖCAL Kerem İZM GÖZTEPE SK 1.000 28 30 tur atlayan
2 MAZLUMOĞLU Batuhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 1.000 26 30 tur atlayan
3 SEZER Tan İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 1.000 25 30 tur atlayan
4 AKKIN Berke İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 1.000 22 30 tur atlayan
4 KÜLCÜ Ayberk BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 1.000 22 30 tur atlayan
6 ATASOY Aras İZM GÖZTEPE SK 1.000 22 27 tur atlayan
7 İLMAN Poyraz Ege İST MARMARA ESK SK 1.000 22 25 tur atlayan
8 KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S 1.000 21 30 tur atlayan
8 TARIMCI Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK 1.000 21 30 tur atlayan

10 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 1.000 21 25 tur atlayan
11 BABACAN Ege İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 1.000 20 30 tur atlayan
12 BESTEL Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 17 23 tur atlayan
13 ÜNVER Barış Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.833 22 29 tur atlayan
14 OK Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.833 22 28 tur atlayan
15 SAYGAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.833 21 28 tur atlayan
16 BAHADIR Çağan Batu KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S 0.833 20 28 tur atlayan
16 BUDAK Ada MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.833 20 28 tur atlayan
18 YOKUŞ Erez Deniz İST ALTINYURT SK 0.833 20 26 tur atlayan
19 GÜNEŞ Cem İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.833 18 28 tur atlayan
20 ERSOY Güney İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.833 15 29 tur atlayan
21 ERPEK Ahmet Gökhan MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.833 14 25 tur atlayan
22 ŞEN Mert İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.833 13 26 tur atlayan
23 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.833 13 25 tur atlayan
24 TÜRKER Poyraz İST TED SK 0.833 12 24 tur atlayan
25 CANKİ Enes İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.833 11 25 tur atlayan
26 SIRMACI Kayhan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.800 15 21 tur atlayan
27 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.800 14 20 tur atlayan
28 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.800 7 22 tur atlayan
29 KIRTAY Kıvanç BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0.667 15 25 tur atlayan
30 TAN Ada İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.667 9 25 tur atlayan
31 İLKER Emre İST ALTINYURT SK 0.667 9 24 tur atlayan
32 GENÇ Halis MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.667 8 23 tur atlayan
33 İKİZ Yağız KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 0.667 8 19 tur atlayan
34 ÇİP Çağan İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.667 6 22 tur atlayan
35 LORT Cemal Ege GİR GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.667 3 24 tur atlayan
36 KURŞUN Ömer Behram İST TED SK 0.667 3 22 tur atlayan
37 KÜÇÜKAĞALAR Nazif Demi İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.667 2 21 tur atlayan
38 ÖZGÜN Doruk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.600 6 17 tur atlayan
39 POLAT Baray İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.600 2 18 tur atlayan
40 ZOR Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.600 -1 17 tur atlayan
41 ÖZTÜRK Sarp İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.500 5 23 tur atlayan
42 KARŞIDAĞ Ege İST ALTINYURT SK 0.500 3 21 tur atlayan
43 ÇÖKTÜ Efe Kaan MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.500 2 25 tur atlayan
44 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 0.500 2 20 tur atlayan
45 KIRDAR Mert İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 0.500 2 19 tur atlayan
46 ANBARLILAR Ahmed Turgut İST ALTINYURT SK 0.500 1 19 tur atlayan
47 BOZ Ata Melik MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.500 -1 22 tur atlayan
48 TAŞDELEN Kadir BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0.500 -1 19 tur atlayan
49 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 0.500 -1 18 tur atlayan
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50 YILMAZ Mehmet Efe GİR GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.500 -2 18 tur atlayan
51 ERSOY Burak Alp MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.500 -3 17 tur atlayan
52 YALÇIN Erin ANK AESK 0.500 -3 16 tur atlayan
53 KANCAR Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.500 -5 17 tur atlayan
54 TEKE Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.400 -5 16 tur atlayan
55 ELÇİN Poyraz İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0.400 -8 10 tur atlayan
56 ÖZDEMİR Ege BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.333 2 25 tur atlayan
57 SARIGÜL Zafer Ege İST TED SK 0.333 -1 16 tur atlayan
58 GÜRPINAR Yusuf İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.333 -3 18 tur atlayan
59 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.333 -3 17 tur atlayan
60 KARADENİZ Ali Efe İST ALTINYURT SK 0.333 -5 18 tur atlayan
61 EMEK Halim Derin İST ALTINYURT SK 0.333 -6 19 tur atlayan
62 TUNÇ Deniz Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.333 -6 18 tur atlayan
63 KARŞIDAĞ Emre İST ALTINYURT SK 0.333 -6 15 tur atlayan
64 ÖZALP Kerem BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0.333 -9 16 tur atlayan
65 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna İST TED SK 0.333 -9 14 tur atlayan
66 TIMAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.333 -10 15 tur atlayan
67 KAYA Özgür İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.333 -11 14 tur atlayan
68 ÇİFÇİ Teoman Ajlan İZM BFM GSK 0.333 -13 15 tur atlayan
69 GÜREŞ Murat İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 0.333 -15 13 tur atlayan
70 DEMİRCAN Arda Barış İST ALTINYURT SK 0.200 -7 15 tur atlayan
71 ŞENGÜL Onur İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.200 -8 13 tur atlayan
72 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 0.200 -11 11 tur atlayan
73 KIRAN Berk ANK AESK 0.200 -11 9 tur atlayan
74 KIRTIL Bora İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0.200 -13 10 tur atlayan
75 AYDIN Kağan Ziya İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.167 -14 14 tur atlayan
76 DİZBAY Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.167 -15 10 tur atlayan
77 KILINÇ İhsan Demir İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.167 -16 11 elendi
78 ERTÜRK Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.167 -17 11 elendi
79 KILIÇ Çağan Bartu İZM BFM GSK 0.167 -19 9 elendi
80 KAYAR Kayra Ege MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.167 -19 7 elendi
81 YILMAZ Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.167 -19 6 elendi
82 TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0.167 -20 8 elendi
83 ASLAN Selman Can İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.167 -22 7 elendi
84 UÇAL Aydın Çağhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.000 -14 16 elendi
85 KAYA Adlen Suar İST ALTINYURT SK 0.000 -17 8 elendi
86 UÇAL İsmail Dağhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 0.000 -21 9 elendi
87 BEKAR Hüseyin Efe MU FETHİYE ESK S.K. 0.000 -22 8 elendi
88 YİĞİTDOĞAN Yiğit İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 0.000 -23 2 elendi
89 TURHAN Tuna İZM BFM GSK 0.000 -24 6 elendi
90 BEKMEZCİ Arda İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0.000 -24 4 elendi
91 İNANGÜL Doğaç İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.000 -25 5 elendi
91 TÜRKMEN Deniz Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK 0.000 -25 5 elendi
91 TÜRKÖZ Çağan Doruk İZM BFM GSK 0.000 -25 5 elendi
94 SAYIN Deniz İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0.000 -26 4 elendi
95 ERGÜN Yağız İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 0.000 -28 2 elendi
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1 ÖCAL Kerem İZM GÖZTEPE SK

128    

65 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna İST TED SK

64 ÖZALP Kerem BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ    10/6

33 İKİZ Yağız KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK

96    

97    

32 GENÇ Halis MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K.

17 BAHADIR Çağan Batu KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K

112    

81    

48 TAŞDELEN Kadir BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ

49 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK

80    

113    

16 BUDAK Ada MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K.

9 KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. K

120    

73 KIRAN Berk ANK AESK

56 ÖZDEMİR Ege BUR BURSA-FERDİ    10/9

41 ÖZTÜRK Sarp İST MARMARA ESK SK

88    

105    

24 TÜRKER Poyraz İST TED SK

25 CANKİ Enes İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

104    

89    

40 ZOR Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK

57 SARIGÜL Zafer Ege İST TED SK

72 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ    10/7

121    

8 TARIMCI Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK

ÖCAL Kerem

ÖZALP Kerem
   10/3

İKİZ Yağız

GENÇ Halis
   9/2

BAHADIR Çağan Batu

TAŞDELEN Kadir
   10/8

KILIÇ Berkin Yalım

BUDAK Ada
   10/3

KUM Tunahan

KIRAN Berk
   10/8

ÖZTÜRK Sarp

TÜRKER Poyraz
   10/3

CANKİ Enes

ZOR Deniz
   10/7

ŞAHAN İlker Erkin

TARIMCI Arda
   10/3

ÖCAL Kerem

GENÇ Halis

TAŞDELEN Kadir

BUDAK Ada

KUM Tunahan

TÜRKER Poyraz

CANKİ Enes

TARIMCI Arda
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5 AKKIN Berke İZM İZMİR- FERDİ

124    

69 GÜREŞ Murat İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K.

60 KARADENİZ Ali Efe İST ALTINYURT SK    10/2

37 KÜÇÜKAĞALAR Nazif İZM GÖZTEPE SK

92    

101    

28 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay İST MARMARA ESK SK

21 ERPEK Ahmet Gökhan MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K.

108    

85    

44 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK

53 KANCAR Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK

76 DİZBAY Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK    10/2

117    

12 BESTEL Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

13 ÜNVER Barış Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK

116    

77    

52 YALÇIN Erin ANK AESK

45 KIRDAR Mert İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K.

84    

109    

20 ERSOY Güney İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

29 KIRTAY Kıvanç BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ

100    

93    

36 KURŞUN Ömer Behram İST TED SK

61 EMEK Halim Derin İST ALTINYURT SK

68 ÇİFÇİ Teoman Ajlan İZM BFM GSK    10/6

125    

4 KÜLCÜ Ayberk BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ

AKKIN Berke

KARADENİZ Ali Efe
   10/9

KÜÇÜKAĞALAR Nazif 

KILINÇ Sabit Karatay
   10/2

ERPEK Ahmet Gökhan

YILDIRIM Ömer Perit
   10/4

KANCAR Efe

BESTEL Bora
   10/4

ÜNVER Barış Efe

YALÇIN Erin
   10/4

KIRDAR Mert

ERSOY Güney
   10/5

KIRTAY Kıvanç

KURŞUN Ömer Behram
   10/2

EMEK Halim Derin

KÜLCÜ Ayberk
   10/6

KARADENİZ Ali Efe

KILINÇ Sabit Karatay

ERPEK Ahmet Gökhan

BESTEL Bora

ÜNVER Barış Efe

ERSOY Güney

KIRTAY Kıvanç

KÜLCÜ Ayberk
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3 SEZER Tan İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K.

126    

67 KAYA Özgür İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

62 TUNÇ Deniz Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/9

35 LORT Cemal Ege GİRN GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ

94    

99    

30 TAN Ada İZM İZMİR- FERDİ

19 GÜNEŞ Cem İST MARMARA ESK SK

110    

83    

46 ANBARLILAR Ahmed T İST ALTINYURT SK

51 ERSOY Burak Alp MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K.

78    

115    

14 OK Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

11 BABACAN Ege İZM İZMİR- FERDİ

118    

75 AYDIN Kağan Ziya İST MARMARA ESK SK

54 TEKE Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK    10/4

43 ÇÖKTÜ Efe Kaan MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K.

86    

107    

22 ŞEN Mert İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

27 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza D İZM GÖZTEPE SK

102    

91    

38 ÖZGÜN Doruk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

59 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

70 DEMİRCAN Arda Barış İST ALTINYURT SK    10/7

123    

6 ATASOY Aras İZM GÖZTEPE SK

SEZER Tan

KAYA Özgür
   10/0

LORT Cemal Ege

TAN Ada
   10/7

GÜNEŞ Cem

ANBARLILAR Ahmed T
   10/5

ERSOY Burak Alp

OK Demir
   10/1

BABACAN Ege

AYDIN Kağan Ziya
   10/3

ÇÖKTÜ Efe Kaan

ŞEN Mert
   10/8

ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza D

ÖZGÜN Doruk
   10/7

ARTEN Arda Yiğit

ATASOY Aras
   10/1

SEZER Tan

TAN Ada

GÜNEŞ Cem

OK Demir

BABACAN Ege

ŞEN Mert

ÖZGÜN Doruk

ATASOY Aras
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7 İLMAN Poyraz Ege İST MARMARA ESK SK

122    

71 ŞENGÜL Onur İZM GÖZTEPE SK

58 GÜRPINAR Yusuf İST MARMARA ESK SK    10/9

39 POLAT Baray İZM İZMİR- FERDİ

90    

103    

26 SIRMACI Kayhan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ

23 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz İST MARMARA ESK SK

106    

87    

42 KARŞIDAĞ Ege İST ALTINYURT SK

55 ELÇİN Poyraz İZM AYBERK ESKRİM

74 KIRTIL Bora İZM AYBERK ESKRİM    10/6

119    

10 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ

15 SAYGAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK

114    

79    

50 YILMAZ Mehmet Efe GİRN GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ

47 BOZ Ata Melik MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K.

82    

111    

18 YOKUŞ Erez Deniz İST ALTINYURT SK

31 İLKER Emre İST ALTINYURT SK

98    

95    

34 ÇİP Çağan İZM GÖZTEPE SK

63 KARŞIDAĞ Emre İST ALTINYURT SK

66 TIMAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK    10/7

127    

2 MAZLUMOĞLU Batuha İST MARMARA ESK SK

İLMAN Poyraz Ege

ŞENGÜL Onur
   10/6

POLAT Baray

SIRMACI Kayhan
   10/4

YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz

KARŞIDAĞ Ege
   10/9

KIRTIL Bora

ÜNVER Halim Yiğit
   10/0

SAYGAÇ Ege

YILMAZ Mehmet Efe
   10/5

BOZ Ata Melik

YOKUŞ Erez Deniz
   10/2

İLKER Emre

ÇİP Çağan
   10/4

KARŞIDAĞ Emre

MAZLUMOĞLU Batuha
   10/0

İLMAN Poyraz Ege

SIRMACI Kayhan

KARŞIDAĞ Ege

ÜNVER Halim Yiğit

SAYGAÇ Ege

YOKUŞ Erez Deniz

İLKER Emre

MAZLUMOĞLU Batuha
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Tablosu 16

1 ÖCAL Kerem İZM GÖZTEPE SK

16 BUDAK Ada MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K.    10/7

9 KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S

8 TARIMCI Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK    10/4

5 KARADENİZ Ali Efe İST ALTINYURT SK

12 BESTEL Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/1

13 ÜNVER Barış Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK

4 KIRTAY Kıvanç BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ    10/9

3 SEZER Tan İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K.

14 OK Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/4

11 BABACAN Ege İZM İZMİR- FERDİ

6 ATASOY Aras İZM GÖZTEPE SK    10/9

7 İLMAN Poyraz Ege İST MARMARA ESK SK

10 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ    10/5

15 YOKUŞ Erez Deniz İST ALTINYURT SK

2 MAZLUMOĞLU Batuha İST MARMARA ESK SK    10/9

ÖCAL Kerem

TARIMCI Arda
   10/3

BESTEL Bora

KIRTAY Kıvanç
   10/8

SEZER Tan

BABACAN Ege
   10/6

ÜNVER Halim Yiğit

MAZLUMOĞLU Batuha
   10/8

TARIMCI Arda

KIRTAY Kıvanç

SEZER Tan

ÜNVER Halim Yiğit
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Yarı finaller

1 TARIMCI Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK

4 KIRTAY Kıvanç BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ    10/4

3 SEZER Tan İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K.

2 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ    10/3

TARIMCI Arda

ÜNVER Halim Yiğit
   10/8
ÜNVER Halim Yiğit
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1 ÜNVER Halim Yiğit BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 6/2/2007
2 TARIMCI Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK 29/5/2005
3 KIRTAY Kıvanç BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 1/1/2007
3 SEZER Tan İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 10/6/2005
5 ÖCAL Kerem İZM GÖZTEPE SK 12/4/2005
6 MAZLUMOĞLU Batuhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 18/7/2005
7 BABACAN Ege İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 17/7/2006
8 BESTEL Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 12/11/2005
9 ATASOY Aras İZM GÖZTEPE SK 17/4/2005

10 İLMAN Poyraz Ege İST MARMARA ESK SK 15/6/2005
11 KUM Tunahan KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S 7/2/2005
12 ÜNVER Barış Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK 16/11/2005
13 OK Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 12/12/2005
14 BUDAK Ada MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 24/11/2005
15 YOKUŞ Erez Deniz İST ALTINYURT SK 14/8/2006
16 KARADENİZ Ali Efe İST ALTINYURT SK 25/2/2006
17 KÜLCÜ Ayberk BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 30/9/2006
18 SAYGAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK 26/4/2006
19 GÜNEŞ Cem İST MARMARA ESK SK 3/11/2006
20 ERSOY Güney İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 15/3/2005
21 ERPEK Ahmet Gökhan MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 1/12/2005
22 ŞEN Mert İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/4/2005
23 TÜRKER Poyraz İST TED SK 19/3/2005
24 CANKİ Enes İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1/5/2007
25 SIRMACI Kayhan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 22/11/2005
26 KILINÇ Sabit Karatay İST MARMARA ESK SK 9/4/2006
27 TAN Ada İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 10/2/2006
28 İLKER Emre İST ALTINYURT SK 19/8/2005
29 GENÇ Halis MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 16/6/2006
30 ÖZGÜN Doruk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 23/11/2005
31 KARŞIDAĞ Ege İST ALTINYURT SK 14/8/2006
32 TAŞDELEN Kadir BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 4/10/2006
33 AKKIN Berke İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 20/4/2007
34 BAHADIR Çağan Batu KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT S 24/5/2005
35 YILDIZ Hikmet Deniz İST MARMARA ESK SK 2/7/2005
36 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Rıza Demir İZM GÖZTEPE SK 8/4/2006
37 İKİZ Yağız KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 13/10/2005
38 ÇİP Çağan İZM GÖZTEPE SK 27/2/2007
39 LORT Cemal Ege GİRNE GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ 27/3/2006
40 KURŞUN Ömer Behram İST TED SK 1/7/2005
41 KÜÇÜKAĞALAR Nazif Demi İZM GÖZTEPE SK 19/10/2006
42 POLAT Baray İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 7/3/2007
43 ZOR Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 1/9/2008
44 ÖZTÜRK Sarp İST MARMARA ESK SK 23/6/2007
45 ÇÖKTÜ Efe Kaan MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 18/12/2006
46 YILDIRIM Ömer Perit KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 8/3/2006
47 KIRDAR Mert İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 13/4/2006
48 ANBARLILAR Ahmed Turgut İST ALTINYURT SK 11/7/2008
49 BOZ Ata Melik MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 2/11/2009
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50 KILIÇ Berkin Yalım KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 10/6/2006
51 YILMAZ Mehmet Efe GİRNE GAÜ SPOR KULÜBÜ 27/8/2005
52 ERSOY Burak Alp MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 28/6/2005
53 YALÇIN Erin ANK AESK 9/3/2007
54 KANCAR Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK 6/9/2006
55 ARTEN Arda Yiğit İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 14/11/2006
56 EMEK Halim Derin İST ALTINYURT SK 7/2/2007
57 KARŞIDAĞ Emre İST ALTINYURT SK 14/8/2006
58 ÖZALP Kerem BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 9/5/2006
59 KAYA Özgür İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 26/3/2005
60 ŞENGÜL Onur İZM GÖZTEPE SK 10/4/2008
61 ŞAHAN İlker Erkin BAL BALIKESİR-FERDİ 24/4/2007
62 KIRAN Berk ANK AESK 28/4/2007
63 KIRTIL Bora İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 17/4/2008
64 AYDIN Kağan Ziya İST MARMARA ESK SK 13/1/2007
65 TEKE Arda İST MARMARA ESK SK 31/3/2006
66 ELÇİN Poyraz İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 17/5/2007
67 ÖZDEMİR Ege BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1/4/2005
68 SARIGÜL Zafer Ege İST TED SK 30/8/2006
69 GÜRPINAR Yusuf İST MARMARA ESK SK 3/7/2007
70 TUNÇ Deniz Bora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 11/5/2006
71 ÖZDEMİR Derin Tuna İST TED SK 16/8/2006
72 TIMAÇ Ege İZM GÖZTEPE SK 3/9/2007
73 ÇİFÇİ Teoman Ajlan İZM BFM GSK 14/9/2006
74 GÜREŞ Murat İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 9/5/2008
75 DEMİRCAN Arda Barış İST ALTINYURT SK 9/6/2008
76 DİZBAY Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 8/9/2009

77 KILINÇ İhsan Demir İST MARMARA ESK SK 4/9/2006
78 ERTÜRK Deniz İZM GÖZTEPE SK 15/6/2006
79 KILIÇ Çağan Bartu İZM BFM GSK 12/5/2008
80 KAYAR Kayra Ege MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 21/3/2008
81 YILMAZ Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 5/2/2005
82 TAHTALIOĞLU Rüzgar İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 8/11/2008
83 ASLAN Selman Can İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 31/10/2006
84 UÇAL Aydın Çağhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 22/5/2007
85 KAYA Adlen Suar İST ALTINYURT SK 14/3/2008
86 UÇAL İsmail Dağhan İST MARMARA ESK SK 22/5/2007
87 BEKAR Hüseyin Efe MUĞ FETHİYE ESK S.K. 25/7/2008
88 YİĞİTDOĞAN Yiğit İST ANADOLU OKÇ VE ESK S.K. 19/10/2006
89 TURHAN Tuna İZM BFM GSK 28/3/2008
90 BEKMEZCİ Arda İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 24/7/2008
91 İNANGÜL Doğaç İZM GÖZTEPE SK 20/9/2009
91 TÜRKMEN Deniz Efe İZM GÖZTEPE SK 15/10/2008
91 TÜRKÖZ Çağan Doruk İZM BFM GSK 30/3/2006
94 SAYIN Deniz İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 18/8/2009
95 ERGÜN Yağız İZM AYBERK ESKRİM 10/8/2008
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